
Sat 16th Mar The Big Breakfast! Everyone is welcome! (10am-12pm) 

Wed 20th Mar Parents Evening - Book through Arbor App 

Thurs 21st Mar Easter Service at School—Parents Welcome (2:15pm) 

Fri 22nd Mar Last day of term 

Mon 8th Apr Teacher Training Day—School Closed 

Tues 9th Apr Back to School 

   Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 April 2024  

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 2024  

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Free Easter Holiday Camp at St John’s & St Peter’s - Tuesday 2nd to      

Friday 5th April - 9 am - 12:45 pm - Ages 5-16 - Please use the link to                   

sign-up: https://forms.gle/dD5Z7rTLQmA2M19T9    
 

Parents Evening - Wed 20th March - If you haven’t already, please 

make sure to book your child’s appointment on Arbor. 
 

 

Year 6 Residential - Please ensure you are making regular payments for 

the trip to Laches Wood on 26th June - 28th June. The second                           

instalment is due in by the 22nd March. 

 

Weekly Attendance League   
 

                 1st                                  2nd                                 3rd 

              Year 2          Year 3            Year 6 

https://forms.gle/dD5Z7rTLQmA2M19T9

